
The following classes will be held at:  Rio Vista Recreation Center— 8866 W. Thunderbird Road, Peoria 
* Additional supply fee required                                                                                                                      (Non-Residents pay additional $9) 

Course Title Ages Start 
Date 

Day Class 
Meetings 

Time Fee Code 

Beaded Jewelry Design  16+ 2/2/13 Sat 1 9:00am-12:00pm $33* 72037 

Beginning Fiction Writing 18+ 2/2/12 Sat 1 12:30pm-4:30pm $45 72057 

Belly Dancing 18+ 1/16/13 Wed 8 6:30pm-7:30-pm $79 72058 

Country & Western Swing Dance     16+ 1/18/13 Fri 6 7:30pm-8:30pm $68 72081 

Country Line Dance 16+ 1/18/13 Fri 6 5:30pm-6:30pm $68 72081 

Digital Photography—Introduction 18+ 1/17/13 Thu 8 6:30pm-8:30pm $90 72518 

Digital Photography—Landscapes 18+  2/1/13 Fri 3 6:00pm-8:00pm $65 72793 

Digital Photography—Photoshop Elements 101 18+ 1/16/13 Wed 6 6:30pm-8:30pm $79 73333 

Faux Painting—Suede, Rustic, & Modern 16+ 1/27/13 Sun 1 2:30pm-5:00pm $37* 72122 

Fencing for Beginners (Teen/Adult) 13+ 1/16/13 Wed 8 7:30pm-8:45pm $68 72124 

Fencing for Intermediates (Youth/Adults) 13+ 1/18/13 Fri 8 6:45pm-8:15pm $68 72123 

Get Organized—Organization Demystified 16+ 1/19/13 Sat 1 1:00pm-2:00pm $15 72149 

Get Organized—Photo Organization 16+ 2/2/13 Sat 1 1:00pm-2:00pm $15 72150 

Get Organized—Purge The Paper Piles 16+ 2/16/13 Sat 1 1:00pm-2:00pm $15 72151 

Guitar for All Ages—Level I 12+ 1/17/13 Thu 8 5:46pm-7:00pm $79 71258 

Guitar for All Ages—Level II 12+ 1/17/13 Thu 8 7:15pm-8:30pm $79 73400 

Hip Hop Dance Aerobics—NEW! 16+ 1/28/13 Mon 8 6:30pm-7:30pm $65 72165 

Instant Piano for Busy People 18+ 1/27/13 Sun 1 2:00pm-5:00pm $37* 72186 

Learn How to Crochet 16+ 1/26/13 Sat 5 1:00pm-3:30pm $55* 72216 

Learn Italian! 18+ 1/17/13 Thu 8 6:00pm-7:00pm $79* 72218 

Learn the “New” CPR—CCC/AED  12+ 3/2/13 Sat 1 10:00am-11:30am Free 72487 

Right Brain Drawing—Anyone Can Draw! 16+ 2/2/13 Sat 4 1:00pm-3:30pm $69 72519 

Survival Spanish 16+ 1/16/13 Wed 8 6:30pm-7:30pm $79 72338 

Stress Reduction—Relaxation Techniques 18+ 1/28/13 Mon 4 7:00pm-8:00pm $56 72378 

Tai Chi—Basic 18+ 1/8/13 Tue 8 7:30pm-8:30p $65 72385 

Tai Chi—Basic 18+ 1/9/13 Wed 8 9:30am-10:30am $65 72386 

Understanding Estate Planning—The Basics 18+ 2/25/13 Mon 1 6:30pm-8:30pm $20 72407 

> > MORE CLASSES & REGISTRATION INFO ON REVERSE SIDE > > 



Winter Session 2013 
ADULT CLASSES Continued….. 

Course Title Ages Start 
Date 

Day Class 
Meetings 

Time Fee Code 

Watercolor Tips & Techniques for Beautiful Results 16+ 2/2/13 Sat 3 9:00am-12:00pm $69 72520 

 
 
Zumba Fitness—Latin Inspired Aerobics  

16+ 1/11/13 Fri 8 9:30am-10:25am $65 72471 

16+ 1/8/13 Tue 8 7:30pm-8:30pm $65 72473 

16+ 1/10/13 Thu 8 7:30pm-8:30pm $65 72475 

16+ 3/8/13 Fri 6 9:30am-10:25am $49 72485 

Zumba Gold—Low Impact Latin Aerobics  NEW! 16+ 1/8/13 Tue 8 8:30am-9:30am $65 72481 

16+ 3/5/13 Tue 6 8:30am-9:30am $49 72531 

Zumba Sentao (chair zumba) - NEW!  16+ 1/11/13 Fri 8 8:00am-9:00am $65 72007 

16+ 3/8/13 Fri 6 8:00am-9:00am $49 72010 

16+ 1/8/13 Tue 8 9:30am-10:25am $65 72480 

16+ 3/5/13 Tue 6 9:30am-10:25am $49 72482 

The following classes will be held at:  Peoria Community Center — 8335 W. Jefferson, Peoria  
 

 
 
 
Karate & Tae Kwon Do—Beginners      

7+ 12/4/12 Tue 
Thu 

7 5:30pm-6:30pm $35 72200 

7+ 1/8/13 Tue 
Thu 

8 5:30pm-6:30pm $40 72483 

7+ 2/5/13 Tue 
Thu 

8 5:30pm-6:30pm $40 72202 

Karate & Tae Kwon Do—Intermediates   7+ 12/4/12 Tue 
Thur 

23 6:00pm-7:30pm $117 72204 

The following classes will be held at various Peoria business locations.  
Golf For Beginners—Peoria Pines Golf Club 
8411 N. 107th Ave 

15+ 1/26/13 Sat 6 9:00am-10:00am $99 72154 

Guitar for All Ages - Ramada Inn 8955 W. Grand 10+ 1/26/13 Sat 6 11:00am-12:00pm $65 72157 

Tennis I—Paseo Racquet Center 
6268 W. Thunderbird Road 
 
 

18+ 1/16/13 Wed 8 6:30pm-7:30pm $79 72395 

 

To register: Call 623.773.7137 or online at www.PeoriaAZ.gov/Classes 
 

Want to receive e-mail notifications of new classes? Register at http://www.PeoriaAz.net 

Zumba Toning  


